
Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-

Amount 
of claim

Natur
e of

Whether 
related

off

admitted claim party?

1
Mr. Krunal Suresh 
Rane 04th July 2024 7,77,298.00

0 unsecured No - - 7,77,298.00 0.00
Documents incomplete

2
Mr. Anand 
Ramashankar 
Maurya 10th July 2024 5,60,493.00

0 unsecured No - - 5,60,493.00 0.00
Documents incomplete

13,37,791.00 0.00 13,37,791.00 0.00

Annexure – 6

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Rajesh Cityspaces Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 15.01.2024; List of Creditors: 08.08.2024
List of operational creditors (Employees)

Total 

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of
claim under
verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt
Amount 
claimed

% of 
voting 

share in 

Sl.No.

Name of 
authorised 

representativ
e, if any

Name of employee
Identif
ication 
No.

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted


